M19000005551

(R	'equestor's Name)			
(A	ddress)			
(A	ddress)			
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800330487138

10 JUN-6 AH 10: 38

B KINSEY JUN 0 7 2019 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 793184 4311863

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$\int_60.00

ORDER DATE: June 5, 2019

ORDER TIME : 9:55 AM

ORDER NO. : 793184-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4311863

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PANGEA PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporations					
SUBJECT:	Pangea Pharmaceuticals, LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
		npany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," renced foreign limited liability company to transact busin				
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:				
	Ivy M. Shapiro, Paralegal					
		Name of Person				
	Blank Rome LLP					
	Firm/Company					
	One Logan Square					
		Address				
	Philadelphia, PA 19103					
City/\$tate and Zip Code						
	anthony@pharmobedient.com					
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)	201			
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:		2010 June			
Ivy	M. Shapiro	215 569-5784	15 T			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Divi Regi P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Division of Corporations	<u></u>			
Pleas	osed is a check for the following amount: se make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAR \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St	& 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🔳 \$160.00 Filing I				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Pangea Pharmaceut	ticals, LLC				
=	Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liability Com-	pany," "L.L.C ," or "L.L.C.")		
name unavailable, enter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	s in Flonda. The alternate	name must include "Limited Liability Com	npany," "L.I. C." o	"(LC.")
Delaware		83	4468762		·
		3			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if app	licable)	
Upon registration					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to	mor to registration) determine penalty liability)		
642 NE 3rd Avenue			NE 3rd Avenue		
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	0	(Mailing Address)		
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304		Fort	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304		
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> accept	able)	, Su (1)	
				·==	, .
	Anthony LaViola				1.
Name:	Anthony LaViola		_	5	1
Name:			_	; ;	•
Name: Office Address:	Anthony LaViola 642 NE 3rd Avenue		_	*	•
	642 NE 3rd Avenue		-	9: -	•
			- - 33304	*	•
	642 NE 3rd Avenue			9: -	•
Office Address:	642 NE 3rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale (City)		_ , Florida	9: -	•
Office Address:	642 NE 3rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale (City)	e of process foe th	, Florida(Zip code)	9:	t the nio
Office Address: rgistered agent's accep	642 NE 3rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale (City)	e of process for th ent as registered a	, Florida(Zip code) e above stated limited liabilii	y company a	t the plac urther ag

(Registered agent's signature)

Anthony LaViola

8. For initial index manage [up to six (6	ing purposes, list names, title or capacity (i) total}:	and addresses of the primary m	embers/manag	ers or persons authorized to
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Anthony LaViola	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 642 NE 3rd Avenue	Member		
☐Authorized	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
☐Manager	Name: Stephen Flood	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 201 Union Lane	Member		
Authorized	Brielle, NJ 08730	Authorized	Address	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
				,9
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		,
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other w
indexed individuals 9. Attached is a cert jurisdiction under th of the translator mus 10. This document is	s executed in accordance with section 605 nent to the Department of State constitute	our Florida Department of State old, duly authenticated by the ificate is in a foreign language,	Annual Report official having a translation of a translation of a translation of a management that the annual Report of the Annual Report	t form. custody of records in the of the certificate under oath any false information
	·	gnature of an authorized person		
	Anthony LaViola			

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PANGEA PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202966960

Date: 06-05-19

7380686 8300 SR# 20195266144